Edition November 25th, 2021  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition November 25th, 2021  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change
PL-CK Backlit panel light
CCT
PL-CK LED panel is a direct lighting with external
driver, adopts SMD led with optical lens to provide a
uniform light effect, no LGP design makes this panel
more cost effective compared with normal edge-
lit panel light, UGR<19 available, high efficiency
available with 100lm/W, 120lm/W and 140lm/
W. Recessed, suspended and surface mounted
installation ways for choice.
A
B
C
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
PL3030-10W-CK 10W 295x295x32 280x280 100LM/W 0.65 10PCS/10PCS
PL3060-16W-CK 16W 595x295x32 580x280 100LM/W 1.01 5PCS/6PCS
PL6060-36W-CK 36W 595x595x32 580x580 100LM/W 1.56 5PCS/6PCS
PL6262-36W-CK 36W 620x620x32 605x605 100LM/W 1.98 5PCS/6PCS
PL30120-36W-CK 36W 1195x295x32 1180x280 100LM/W 1.72 5PCS/6PCS
PL60120-60W-CK 60W 1195x595x32 1180x580 100LM/W 3.20 4PCS/4PCS
PL3060-16W-CK 16W 595x295x32 580x280
120LM/W
(110LM/W UGR<19)
1.01
1.17
5PCS/6PCS
PL6060-30W-CK 30W 595x595x32 580x580
120LM/W
(110LM/W UGR<19)
1.56
1.90
5PCS/6PCS
PL6262-30W-CK 30W  620x620x32 605x605
120LM/W
(110LM/W UGR<19)
1.98
2.35
5PCS/6PCS
PL30120-30W-CK 30W 1195x295x32 1180x280
120LM/W
(110LM/W UGR<19)
1.72
2.05
5PCS/6PCS
PL6060-36W-CK 36W 595x595x32 580x580 120LM/W 1.56 5PCS/6PCS
PL6262-36W-CK 36W 620x620x32 605x605
120LM/W
(110LM/W UGR<19)
1.98
2.35
5PCS/6PCS
PL30120-36W-CK 36W 1195x295x32 1180x280 120LM/W 1.72 5PCS/6PCS
PL60120-50W-CK 50W 1195x595x32 1180x580
120LM/W
(110LM/W UGR<19)
3.20
3.90
4PCS
PL60120-60W-CK 60W 1195x595x32 1180x580
120LM/W
(110LM/W UGR<19)
3.20
3.90
4PCS
PL6060-30W-CK 30W 595x595x32 580x580
140LM/W
(130LM/W UGR<19)
1.56
1.90
5PCS/6PCS
PL6262-30W-CK 30W 620x620x32 605x605
140LM/W
(130LM/W UGR<19)
1.98
2.35
5PCS/6PCS
PL30120-30W-CK 30W 1195x295x32 1180x280
140LM/W
(130LM/W UGR<19)
1.72
2.05
5PCS/6PCS
PL60120-50W-CK 50W 1195x595x32 1180x580
140LM/W
(130LM/W UGR<19)
3.20
3.90
4PCS
PL6060-20W-CK 20W 595x595x32 580x580
180LM/W
(160LM/W UGR<19)
1.56
1.90
5PCS/6PCS
PL6262-20W-CK 20W 620x620x32 605x605
180LM/W
(160LM/W UGR<19)
1.98
2.35
5PCS/6PCS
PL30120-20W-CK 20W 1195x295x32 1180x280
180LM/W
(160LM/W UGR<19)
1.72
2.05
5PCS/6PCS
PL60120-40W-CK 40W 1195x595x32 1180x580
180LM/W
(160LM/W UGR<19)
3.20
3.90
4PCS
PL-CK Backlit panel light
Finish White
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
LE
D
 P
an
el
 li
gh
t
301300